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012546 
013055 
013514 
013515 
013535 
013634 
013644 

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
COUNTY TREASURERS ASSOC 
CLAMPITT, JOHN F 
HAMILTON, KEITH 
BAYS NATIONAL SECURITY 
LANE, DARLA 

1999 - 2000 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 
012995 
013681 
013682 
013772 

METROCALL 
RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, 
RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, 
FRANCIS, KEVIN C 

1999 - 2000 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
005566 
006759 
006759 
006759 
007425 
008720 
009054 
009386 
009386 
009947 
010122 
010122 
010122 
010167 
010173 
010509 
010524 
010524 
010524 
010524 
010532 
010535 
010730 
010730 
010761 
010761 
010761 
010853 
010969 

1010969 
010969 
010969 
010979 
011438 
011882 
011882 
011890 
011890 
011890 
011890 
012033 
012038 
012045 
012050 
012050 
012050 
012050 
012057 
012326 
012478 
012602 
012604 
012615 
012615 
012644 
012646 
012674 

COHLMIA'S 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
P G WALKER & SON 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
MAXIM GROUP 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
HONEYWELL INC 
MEDIALINK WORLDWIDE 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
FEDERAL CORPORATION 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
BRINKS INC 
SMARTPRACTICE 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
WEST INFORMATION 
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA 
FOUR POINTS SHERATON 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
PARAGON SCIENTIFIC CORP 
GARY SPARKS COMPANIES 
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE 
RX SYSTEMS INC 
JUSTICE PACKAGING CORP 
PENDERGRAPH INC 
PENDERGRAPH INC 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
USA TODAY 
WEST INFORMATION 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
REFUNDS 
TRAINING 
SERVICE 
TRAINING 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPT 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES _ 
EQUIP. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPT 
SUBSCRIPT 

23.24 
178.50 
455.00 
93.62 

314.03 
126.00 
64.83 

44.64 
2,990.37 
911.25 

1,900.00 

93.60 
458.00 
230.86 
54.50 

107.56 
90.00 
21.20 

1,294.15 
1,234.85 
6,435.00 

8.15 
29.72 
6.82 

270.00 
247.50 
818.88 
26.00 
20.00 
14.00 
20.00 

486.00 
83.00 
45.00 
4.88 

93.40 
110.32 
23.50 

1,225.66 
85.00 
42.50 
48.75 
29.75 

305.00 
1,543.48 
997.00 
373.00 
195.37 
195.37 
87.58 

195.37 
167.00 

1,610.38 
524.88 
20.16 
20.16 
20.16 
20.13 

1,525.00 
1,215.28 
1,468.63 

- 88.92 
10.00 

916.00 
440.00 
735.91 
119.00 
31.25 


